Stage Stop Thirsty Thursday 6/23

class
OBRA Open 1st Race
OBRA Open 1st Race

OBRA 1000 1st Race
OBRA 1000 1st Race
OBRA 1000 1st Race

OBRA 500 1st Race
OBRA 500 1st Race

4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race
4D 1st Race

OBRA Open 2nd Race
OBRA Open 2nd Race

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
OBRA 1000 2nd Race

OBRA 500 2nd Race

rider_name
Marcie Stewart
Lee Ann Olheiser

Della Wright
Stacy Campbell
Rylee Jaggers

kady murphy
Angie Jaggers

Kim MacRae
Aysha Long
Aysha Long
NOMA FERGUSON
Tessa Larcome
Alex Barber
Courtney Tatro
Stacy Campbell
Shelby Kayser
TARA BERTRAND
Alex Barber
Michael Cuevas
Marcie Stewart
Peyton Tindall
Paisley Hill

kady murphy
Jamie Jo McLaughlin
Charley Beam
Kelsie Tobin
Crystal Beam
Macy Kayser
Kayla Walker
Tally Larcome
Ailee Aschoff
Carlie Withrow
Ella Riley

Della Wright
Aysha Long
Macie lorton
Madison Malcolm
Ava Malcolm

Marcie Stewart
Lee Ann Olheiser

kady murphy
Rylee Jaggers

horse_name
Command the Casino
TK Famous Flying Bugs

ROOSTER
Dot A Berry
Tonka

Pay Up Ur Bet
Amigo

Scootnshakemtafame
Ima Tom a Hawk
First Flying Vike
Mowgli

Shes in Demand
Phamous Feature
Tye

Dot A Berry

Smart French Sixes
Judge Splash of Cash
A Genuine Streaker
Pistol Talena (Pistol)
Command the Casino
Jazz

Jersey

Pay Up Ur Bet

Rita

Maybey Sadies A Lady
CSE Vida

Extra Bold Corona
Mojo

TNT All Hotn On Fire (Russia)

Comanche

Bee

Stella

Summit
ROOSTER

Fling The French
Yucca

Cricket

Shy

Command the Casino
TK Famous Flying Bugs

Pay Up Ur Bet
Tonka

moved up to 1000 2nd race

place
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

score

No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time

17.857
18.262

17.853
18.157
18.797

18.027
20.407

16.423
16.943
17.172
17.221
17.233
17.496
17.501
17.607

17.64
17.674

17.73
17.796
17.857
17.895
18.005
18.027
18.071
18.123
18.239
18.488
18.538
19.085
19.111
19.492
19.967
20.925

17.857
18.262

18.027
18.797

purse
$42.00

$42.00

$28.00

$260.00
$101.00
$77.00
$56.00

$86.00

$66.00
$48.00

$75.00
$57.00
$42.00

$42.00

$28



4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race

Kim MacRae

NOMA FERGUSON
TARA BERTRAND
Michael Cuevas
Marcie Stewart
Paisley Hill

kady murphy

Jamie Jo McLaughlin
Kayla Walker

Ailee Aschoff

Scootnshakemtafame
Mowgli

Judge Splash of Cash
Pistol Talena (Pistol)
Command the Casino
Jersey

Pay Up Ur Bet

Rita

TNT All Hotn On Fire (Russia)

Bee

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

16.423
17.221
17.674
17.796
17.857
18.005
18.027
18.071
19.085
19.492

$84.00
$76.00
$64.00

$56.00



