Stage Stop Thirsty Thurso		horoe norse	place	000	
class	rider_name	horse_name	place	score	purse
OBRA Open 1st Race	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	1D - 1st	17.857	\$42.00
OBRA Open 1st Race	Lee Ann Olheiser	TK Famous Flying Bugs	1D - 2nd	18.262	
OBRA 1000 1st Race	Della Wright	ROOSTER	1D - 1st	17.853	\$42.00
OBRA 1000 1st Race	Stacy Campbell	Dot A Berry	1D - 2nd	18.157	
OBRA 1000 1st Race	Rylee Jaggers	Tonka	1D - 3rd	18.797	
OBRA 500 1st Race	kady murphy	Pay Up Ur Bet	1D - 1st	18.027	\$28.00
OBRA 500 1st Race	Angie Jaggers	Amigo	1D - 2nd	20.407	
4D 1st Race	Kim MacRae	Scootnshakemtafame	1D - 1st	16.423	\$260.00
4D 1st Race	Aysha Long	Ima Tom a Hawk	2D - 1st	16.943	\$101.00
4D 1st Race	Aysha Long	First Flying Vike	2D - 2nd	17.172	\$77.00
4D 1st Race	NOMA FERGUSON	Mowgli	2D - 3rd	17.221	\$56.00
4D 1st Race	Tessa Larcome	Shes in Demand	2D - 4th	17.233	
4D 1st Race	Alex Barber	Phamous Feature	3D - 1st	17.496	\$86.00
4D 1st Race	Courtney Tatro	Туе	3D - 2nd	17.501	\$66.00
4D 1st Race	Stacy Campbell	Dot A Berry	3D - 3rd	17.607	\$48.00
4D 1st Race	Shelby Kayser	Smart French Sixes	3D - 4th	17.64	
4D 1st Race	TARA BERTRAND	Judge Splash of Cash	3D - 5th	17.674	
4D 1st Race	Alex Barber	A Genuine Streaker	3D - 6th	17.73	
4D 1st Race	Michael Cuevas	Pistol Talena (Pistol)	3D - 7th	17.796	
4D 1st Race	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	3D - 8th	17.857	
4D 1st Race	Peyton Tindall	Jazz	3D - 9th	17.895	
4D 1st Race	Paisley Hill	Jersey	4D - 1st	18.005	\$75.00
4D 1st Race	kady murphy	Pay Up Ur Bet	4D - 2nd	18.027	\$57.00
4D 1st Race	Jamie Jo McLaughlin	Rita	4D - 3rd	18.071	\$42.00
4D 1st Race	Charley Beam	Maybey Sadies A Lady	4D - 4th	18.123	
4D 1st Race	Kelsie Tobin	CSE Vida	4D - 5th	18.239	
4D 1st Race	Crystal Beam	Extra Bold Corona	4D - 6th	18.488	
4D 1st Race	Macy Kayser	Мојо	4D - 7th	18.538	
4D 1st Race	Kayla Walker	TNT All Hotn On Fire (Russia)	4D - 8th	19.085	
4D 1st Race	Tally Larcome	Comanche	4D - 9th	19.111	
4D 1st Race	Ailee Aschoff	Вее	4D - 10th	19.492	
4D 1st Race	Carlie Withrow	Stella	4D - 11th	19.967	
4D 1st Race	Ella Riley	Summit	4D - 12th	20.925	
4D 1st Race	Della Wright	ROOSTER		No-Time	
4D 1st Race	Aysha Long	Fling The French		No-Time	
4D 1st Race	Macie lorton	Yucca		No-Time	
4D 1st Race	Madison Malcolm	Cricket		No-Time	
4D 1st Race	Ava Malcolm	Shy		No-Time	
OBRA Open 2nd Race	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	1D - 1st	17.857	\$42.00
OBRA Open 2nd Race	Lee Ann Olheiser	TK Famous Flying Bugs	1D - 2nd	18.262	
OBRA 1000 2nd Race	kady murphy	Pay Up Ur Bet		18.027	\$28
OBRA 1000 2nd Race	Rylee Jaggers	Tonka		18.797	2=0
				10.101	
OBRA 500 2nd Race	moved up to 1000 2nd	race			

4D 2nd Race	Kim MacRae	Scootnshakemtafame	1D - 1st	16.423	\$84.00
4D 2nd Race	NOMA FERGUSON	Mowgli	2D - 1st	17.221	\$76.00
4D 2nd Race	TARA BERTRAND	Judge Splash of Cash	3D - 1st	17.674	\$64.00
4D 2nd Race	Michael Cuevas	Pistol Talena (Pistol)	3D - 2nd	17.796	
4D 2nd Race	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	3D - 3rd	17.857	
4D 2nd Race	Paisley Hill	Jersey	4D - 1st	18.005	\$56.00
4D 2nd Race	kady murphy	Pay Up Ur Bet	4D - 2nd	18.027	
4D 2nd Race	Jamie Jo McLaughlin	Rita	4D - 3rd	18.071	
4D 2nd Race	Kayla Walker	TNT All Hotn On Fire (Russia)	4D - 4th	19.085	
4D 2nd Race	Ailee Aschoff	Bee	4D - 5th	19.492	